South Carolina Department of Revenue

2015 Factored Final

Local Government Services
Index of Taxpaying Ability Report

Index Year: 2015
Tax Year: 2013

District Name

ABBEVILLE SCHOOL DISTRICT

AIKEN SCHOOL DISTRICT

ALLENDALE SCHOOL DISTRICT

ANDERSON DISTRICT 1

ANDERSON DISTRICT 2

ANDERSON DISTRICT 3

ANDERSON DISTRICT 4

ANDERSON DISTRICT 5

BAMBERG DISTRICT 1

BAMBERG DISTRICT 2

BARNWELL DISTRICT 19

BARNWELL DISTRICT 29

BARNWELL DISTRICT 45

BEAUFORT SCHOOL DISTRICT

BERKELEY SCHOOL DISTRICT

CALHOUN SCHOOL DISTRICT

CHARLESTON SCHOOL

DISTRICT

CHEROKEE SCHOOL DISTRICT

CHESTER SCHOOL DISTRICT

CHESTERFIELD SCHOOL DISTRICT

CLARENDON DISTRICT

1

CLARENDON DISTRICT 2

CLARENDON DISTRICT 3

COLLETON SCHOOL DISTRICT

DARLINGTON SCHOOL DISTRICT

DILLON DISTRICT 3

DILLON SCHOOL DISTR

ICT4

DORCHESTER DISTRICT 2

DORCHESTER DISTRICT 4

EDGEFIELD SCHOOL DISTRICT

Index

0.00259
0.02770
0.00104
0.00777
0.00256
0.00186
0.00465
0.01297
0.00083
0.00059
0.00049
0.00072
0.00146
0.08516
0.03613
0.00376
0.13688
0.00928
0.00480
0.00569
0.00149
0.00249
0.00043
0.00854
0.01061
0.00086
0.00264
0.01980
0.00284

0.00338
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Index Year: 2015

Tax Year: 2013

FAIRFIELD SCHOOL DISTRICT

FLORENCE DISTRICT 1

FLORENCE DISTRICT 2

FLORENCE DISTRICT 3

FLORENCE DISTRICT 4

FLORENCE DISTRICT 5

GEORGETOWN SCHOOL DISTRICT

GREENVILLE SCHOOL DISTRICT

GREENWOOD DISTRICT 50

GREENWOOD DISTRICT 51

GREENWOOD DISTRICT 52

HAMPTON DISTRICT 1

HAMPTON DISTRICT 2

HORRY SCHOOL DISTRICT

JASPER SCHOOL DISTRICT

KERSHAW SCHOOL DISTRICT

LANCASTER SCHOOL DISTRICT

LAURENS DISTRICT 55

LAURENS DISTRICT 56

LEE SCHOOL DISTRICT

LEXINGTON DISTRICT 1

LEXINGTON DISTRICT 2

LEXINGTON DISTRICT 3

LEXINGTON DISTRICT 4

LEXINGTON DISTRICT 5

MARION CNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT

MARLBORO SCHOOL DISTRICT

MCCORMICK SCHOOL DISTRICT

NEWBERRY SCHOOL DISTRICT

OCONEE SCHOOL DISTRICT

ORANGEBURG DISTRICT 3

ORANGEBURG DISTRICT 4

0.00622

0.01711

0.00069

0.00250

0.00108

0.00059

0.02555

0.09188

0.00865

0.00062

0.00272

0.00170

0.00069

0.09221

0.00537

0.00998

0.01230

0.00464

0.00247

0.00187

0.01966

0.01247

0.00194

0.00150

0.01963

0.00374

0.00321

0.00194

0.00624

0.02475

0.00290

0.00325
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South Carolina Department of Revenue

Local Government Services Index Year: 2015
Index of Taxpaying Ability Report Tax Year: 2013
ORANGEBURG DISTRICT 5 0.00762
PICKENS SCHOOL DISTRICT 0.02153
RICHLAND DISTRICT 1 0.03635
RICHLAND DISTRICT 2 0.02100
SALUDA SCHOOL DISTRICT 0.00205
SPARTANBURG DISTRICT 1 0.00454
SPARTANBURG DISTRICT 2 0.00890
SPARTANBURG DISTRICT 3 0.00294
SPARTANBURG DISTRICT 4 0.00220
SPARTANBURG DISTRICT 5 0.01063
SPARTANBURG DISTRICT 6 0.01234
SPARTANBURG DISTRICT 7 0.00959
SUMTER SCHOOL DISTRICT 0.01275
UNION SCHOOL DISTRICT 0.00348
WILLIAMSBURG SCHOOL DISTRICT 0.00445
YORK DISTRICT 1 0.00409
YORK DISTRICT 2 0.01396
YORK DISTRICT 3 0.01956
YORK DISTRICT 4 0.01194
Total of Indexes: 1.00000
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