2015 Factored Final South Carolina Department of Revenue

Local Government Services

Index of Taxpaying Ability Report

District Name	Index
ABBEVILLE SCHOOL DISTRICT	0.00259
AIKEN SCHOOL DISTRICT	0.02770
ALLENDALE SCHOOL DISTRICT	0.00104
ANDERSON DISTRICT 1	0.00777
ANDERSON DISTRICT 2	0.00256
ANDERSON DISTRICT 3	0.00186
ANDERSON DISTRICT 4	0.00465
ANDERSON DISTRICT 5	0.01297
BAMBERG DISTRICT 1	0.00083
BAMBERG DISTRICT 2	0.00059
BARNWELL DISTRICT 19	0.00049
BARNWELL DISTRICT 29	0.00072
BARNWELL DISTRICT 45	0.00146
BEAUFORT SCHOOL DISTRICT	0.08516
BERKELEY SCHOOL DISTRICT	0.03613
CALHOUN SCHOOL DISTRICT	0.00376
CHARLESTON SCHOOL DISTRICT	0.13688
CHEROKEE SCHOOL DISTRICT	0.00928
CHESTER SCHOOL DISTRICT	0.00480
CHESTERFIELD SCHOOL DISTRICT	0.00569
CLARENDON DISTRICT 1	0.00149
CLARENDON DISTRICT 2	0.00249
CLARENDON DISTRICT 3	0.00043
COLLETON SCHOOL DISTRICT	0.00854
DARLINGTON SCHOOL DISTRICT	0.01061
DILLON DISTRICT 3	0.00086
DILLON SCHOOL DISTRICT 4	0.00264
DORCHESTER DISTRICT 2	0.01980
DORCHESTER DISTRICT 4	0.00284
EDGEFIELD SCHOOL DISTRICT	0.00338

Index Year: 2015

Tax Year: 2013

2015 Factored Final South Carolina Department of Revenue

Local Government Services Index of Taxpaying Ability Report

FAIRFIELD SCHOOL DISTRICT	0.00622
FLORENCE DISTRICT 1	0.01711
FLORENCE DISTRICT 2	0.00069
FLORENCE DISTRICT 3	0.00250
FLORENCE DISTRICT 4	0.00108
FLORENCE DISTRICT 5	0.00059
GEORGETOWN SCHOOL DISTRICT	0.02555
GREENVILLE SCHOOL DISTRICT	0.09188
GREENWOOD DISTRICT 50	0.00865
GREENWOOD DISTRICT 51	0.00062
GREENWOOD DISTRICT 52	0.00272
HAMPTON DISTRICT 1	0.00170
HAMPTON DISTRICT 2	0.00069
HORRY SCHOOL DISTRICT	0.09221
JASPER SCHOOL DISTRICT	0.00537
KERSHAW SCHOOL DISTRICT	0.00998
LANCASTER SCHOOL DISTRICT	0.01230
LAURENS DISTRICT 55	0.00464
LAURENS DISTRICT 56	0.00247
LEE SCHOOL DISTRICT	0.00187
LEXINGTON DISTRICT 1	0.01966
LEXINGTON DISTRICT 2	0.01247
LEXINGTON DISTRICT 3	0.00194
LEXINGTON DISTRICT 4	0.00150
LEXINGTON DISTRICT 5	0.01963
MARION CNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	0.00374
MARLBORO SCHOOL DISTRICT	0.00321
MCCORMICK SCHOOL DISTRICT	0.00194
NEWBERRY SCHOOL DISTRICT	0.00624
OCONEE SCHOOL DISTRICT	0.02475
ORANGEBURG DISTRICT 3	0.00290
ORANGEBURG DISTRICT 4	0.00325

Index Year: 2015

Tax Year: 2013

2015 Factored Final South Carolina Department of Revenue

Local Government Services Index of Taxpaying Ability Report

		Tuv Teur. =
ORANGEBURG DISTRICT 5	0.00762	
PICKENS SCHOOL DISTRICT	0.02153	
RICHLAND DISTRICT 1	0.03635	
RICHLAND DISTRICT 2	0.02100	
SALUDA SCHOOL DISTRICT	0.00205	
SPARTANBURG DISTRICT 1	0.00454	
SPARTANBURG DISTRICT 2	0.00890	
SPARTANBURG DISTRICT 3	0.00294	
SPARTANBURG DISTRICT 4	0.00220	
SPARTANBURG DISTRICT 5	0.01063	
SPARTANBURG DISTRICT 6	0.01234	
SPARTANBURG DISTRICT 7	0.00959	
SUMTER SCHOOL DISTRICT	0.01275	
UNION SCHOOL DISTRICT	0.00348	
WILLIAMSBURG SCHOOL DISTRICT	0.00445	
YORK DISTRICT 1	0.00409	
YORK DISTRICT 2	0.01396	
YORK DISTRICT 3	0.01956	
YORK DISTRICT 4	0.01194	
Total of Indexes:	1.00000	

Index Year: 2015

Tax Year: 2013